w w w . g e n s t a r t e c h . c o m
Features
NV11, NV12, NV13, NV14 SERIES NEEDLE VALVES
•  Maximum operating pressure: 5000 psi (345 bar)
•  V type stem is standard; R, K, and N type stem are also available
•  End connections: GENLOK and NPT
   (please refer to the specification tables for available dimensions)
•  Straight pattern is standard, angle pattern is also available

** Round Handle is standard for NV11, NV12 and NV13 series. Select -B for alternative Bar handle. For NV14, Bar Handle is the standard, please select -B for alternative Round Handle.
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Body
Material:
SS: 316 SS
Valve stem type:
V: V Type
R: R Type
K: K Type
N: N Type
Options:
A: Angle Pattern
Blank: Straight Pattern
Handle Options**:
Blank: Standard
B: Other option
Outlet Connection*:
TF4: